General Election - November 3, 1908

Voting Statistics

Voting Statistics - State of Connecticut

City/Town Number of Names on Reg List Number Checked as Having Voted Total Ballots Cast
Totals 220,894 192,598 413,492
Andover 102 102 204
Ansonia 2,790 2,639 5,429
Ashford 181 170 351
Avon 294 272 566
Barkhamsted 242 211 453
Beacon Falls 198 191 389
Berlin 725 590 1,315
Bethany 124 101 225
Bethel 919 810 1,729
Bethlehem 151 137 288
Bloomfield 393 382 775
Bolton 111 100 211
Bozrah 217 209 426
Branford 1,311 1,128 2,439
Bridgeport 18,115 15,828 33,943
Bridgewater 154 143 297
Bristol 3,136 2,417 5,553
Brookfield 251 224 475
Brooklyn 388 337 725
Burlington 214 200 414
Canaan 189 168 357
Canterbury 240 222 462
Canton 713 632 1,345
Chaplin 118 110 228
Chatham 649 592 1,241
Cheshire 495 437 932
Chester 344 320 664
Clinton 346 307 653
Colchester 450 373 823
Colebrook 161 146 307
Columbia 175 157 332
Cornwall 271 259 530
Coventry 421 380 801
Cromwell 448 382 830
Danbury 5,161 4,691 9,852
Darien 692 613 1,305
Derby 1,838 1,634 3,472
Durham 250 240 490
E. Granby 226 199 425

E. Haddam 503 421 924



City/Town Number of Names on Reg List Number Checked as Having Voted Total Ballots Cast
E. Hartford 1,521 1,276 2,797
E. Haven 377 335 712
E. Lyme 496 441 937
E. Windsor 730 669 1,399
Eastford 134 124 258
Easton 218 191 409
Ellington 414 352 766
Enfield 1,608 1,455 3,063
Essex 741 633 1,374
Fairfield 1,100 940 2,040
Farmington 821 717 1,538
Franklin 134 116 250
Glastonbury 943 808 1,751
Goshen 190 172 362
Granby 357 301 658
Greenwich 3,104 2,575 5,679
Griswold 743 616 1,359
Groton 1,667 1,371 3,038
Guilford 804 637 1,441
Haddam 497 447 944
Hamden 1,206 926 2,132
Hampton 187 149 336
Hartford 18,663 16,026 34,689
Hartland 118 94 212
Harwinton 258 216 474
Hebron 206 178 384
Huntington 1,314 1,188 2,502
Kent 279 243 522
Killingly 1,551 1,263 2,814
Killingworth 127 117 244
Lebanon 321 281 602
Ledyard 246 209 455
Lisbon 184 174 358
Litchfield 789 701 1,490
Lyme 192 178 370
Madison 352 272 624
Manchester 2,645 2,105 4,750
Mansfield 444 343 787
Marlborough 91 87 178
Meriden 6,836 6,350 13,186
Middlebury 174 151 325
Middlefield 197 180 377
Middletown 3,531 3,075 6,606
Milford 1,178 1,050 2,228
Monroe 243 227 470
Montville 623 570 1,193



City/Town

Number of Names on Reg List

Number Checked as Having Voted

Total Ballots Cast

Morris
Naugatuck
New Britain
New Canaan
New Fairfield
New Hartford
New Haven
New London
New Milford
Newington
Newtown
Norfolk

N. Branford
N. Canaan
N. Haven

N. Stonington
Norwalk
Norwich

Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
Orange
Oxford
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Pomfret
Portland
Preston
Prospect
Putnam
Redding
Ridgefield
Rocky Hill
Roxbury
Salem
Salisbury
Saybrook
Scotland
Seymour
Sharon
Sherman
Simsbury
Somers

S. Windsor
Southbury
Southington
Sprague
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2,388
6,775
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1,299
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2,337
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800
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121
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5,932
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1,148
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5,105

272

298
2,067

237
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1,206
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778

413
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288
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283
1,258

420

275
4,485
12,707
1,500
291
824
50,252
7,756
2,447
553
1,548
778
396
895
897
646
9,327
11,058
579
655
4,404
497
1,819
1,250
1,471
629
1,475
644
171
2,575
692
1,137
478
336
217
1,390
856
236
1,665
905
289
1,072
585
805
628
2,656
872



City/Town Number of Names on Reg List Number Checked as Having Voted Total Ballots Cast
Stafford 971 854 1,825
Stamford 5,538 4,761 10,299
Sterling 308 273 581
Stonington 2,220 1,856 4,076
Stratford 1,018 847 1,865
Suffield 837 711 1,548
Thomaston 853 783 1,636
Thompson 627 562 1,189
Tolland 246 220 466
Torrington 3,089 2,815 5,904
Trumbull 333 303 636
Union 79 72 151
Vernon 1,930 1,784 3,714
Voluntown 201 188 389
Wallingford 2,298 2,037 4,335
Warren 105 98 203
Washington 412 368 780
Waterbury 11,780 10,286 22,066
Waterford 752 631 1,383
Watertown 722 635 1,357
W. Hartford 858 788 1,646
Westbrook 238 209 447
Weston 210 190 400
Westport 876 729 1,605
Wethersfield 556 480 1,036
Willington 196 173 369
Wilton 405 351 756
Winchester 2,202 1,914 4,116
Windham 2,575 1,967 4,542
Windsor 918 806 1,724
Windsor Locks 674 608 1,282
Wolcott 123 99 222
Woodbridge 186 167 353
Woodbury 474 431 1,116
Woodstock 445 345 790
Totals 220,894 192,598 413,492
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